
NAOC 2019 Annual Meeting
Final Attendee List

Last First Organization Email Address
Adler Elliott VRHabilis adler@vrhabilis.com
Allan John NAEVA Geophysics jallan@naevageophysics.com
Altman Pat NOSSA
Anderson Derek HGL danderson@hgl.com
Andrews Anne Prince Street Consulting
Armstrong Paul USACE 
Artz Chris Tetra Tech Chris.Artz@tetratech.com
Baptie Phil 1st Line Defense LLC phil.baptie@1stlinedefense.us
Barner Matthew Tetra Tech matt.barner@tetratech.com
Batchasingh Clive Department of National Defence (Canada) CLIVE.BATCHASINGH@forces.gc.ca
Bell David Tetra Tech david.bell@tetratech.com
Bergquist Tracy ITH Federal tracy@ithfederal.com
Bergstrom Jorgen GEL Solutions jorgen.bergstrom@gel.com
Biggs Todd Tetra Tech todd.biggs@tetratech.com
Birdswell Kimberly AZARNG
Blits Cora NAEVA Geophysics CBlits@naevageophysics.com
Bond Jim USACE 
Boniwell Simon Geonics Limited simon@geonics.com
Boyle Donald Tanaq Environmental dboyle@tanaq.com
Brantley Nicholas Tetra Tech nick.brantley@tetratech.com
Brunette Brian GSI Pacific swilliams@gsisg.com
Buchanan Guy Bay West guyb@baywest.com
Burtnett Susan ARCADIS susan.burtnett@arcadis.com
Caruso Michelle Dawson mcaruso@dawson8a.com
Ravel Amar TerranearPMC aravel@terranearpmc.com
Chesnut Michelle ERT, Inc. michelle.chesnut@ertcorp.com
Colombe Danielle AECOM danielle.coulombe@aecom.com
Conaway Michael Tetra Tech michael.conaway@tetratech.com
Connally David ARNG-IED david.m.connolly8.civ@mail.mil
Corcoran Shawn PIKA International scorcoran@pikainc.com
Correll Mr. Mark SES
Cota Frank ECM Consultants fcota@ecmconsults.com
Crowley LTC James C ARNG
Daniels Brigadier General Troy AZARNG
Davis Terry ECC tdavis@ecc.net
Davis Michael ECC Mjdavis@ECC.net
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DeMetropolis George Jacobs Engineering George.DeMetropolis@jacobs.com
Desbiens Eric Department of National Defense (Canada) eric.desbiens3@forces.gc.ca
deVries Lawrence GSI Family of Companies ldevries@gsisg.com
Doerr Gary Jacobs Engineering brett.doerr@jacobs.com
Donnell Kyra TLI Solutions kyra.donnell@tlisolutions.com
Downs-Heimes Dana Jacobs Engineering dana.heimes@jacobs.com
Duty Jim PIKA International jduty@pikainc.com
Eddo Jeff Tetra Tech jeff.eddo@tetratech.com
England John KEMRON jengland@kemron.com
Enman Melanie ERRG melanie.enman@errg.com
Fambrough Traci USACE 
Feiertag David NaAli'i dfeiertag@na-alii.com
Feist Neil HGL nfeist@hgl.com
Flaherty Nancy USACE 
Fletcher Mark RELYANT Global mfletcher@relyantglobal.com
Foley Jack WRT, Inc. foley@whiterivertech.com
Fowler Larry SERES Engineering & Services lnfowler@seres-es.com
Gentry Brian TLI Solutions brian.gentry@tlisolutions.com
Gerhard John Weston Solutions J.Gerhard@westonsolutions.com
Glackin Brian The Livingston Group Glackinbj@gmail.com
Goddard Christopher USACE christopher.a.goddard@usace.army.mil
Goddard Ralph
Gosnell Lana 1st Line Defense LLC lana.gosnell@1stlinedefense.us
Gottfriedson Bowen Tsuut'ina Nation Carolg@tsuutina.com
Granados Ed USACE 
Gronseth Mike Matrix Environmental Mike.Gronseth@matrixdesigngroup.com
Guglielmo Trevyn LUKE AFB EOD trevyn.guglielmo@us.af.mil
Hackworth Jeff FPM Remediations j.hackworth@fpm-remediations.com
Haines Daniel UXO Pro, Inc. daniel@uxopro.com
Haines John ARNG/CEMML john.b.haines.ctr@mail.mil
Haines John ARNG/CEMML
Hall Brad ERRG brad.hall@errg.com
Halla Rob ARNG walter.r.halla2.civ@mail.mil
Hanoski Rick EA Engineering, Science and Technology rhanoski@eaest.com
Hartmann Rina Seequent/Geosoft rina.hartmann@seequent.com
Hartung Howard Aqua Survey, Inc. hartung@aquasurvey.com
Hayes Ken Aqua Survey, Inc. hayes@aquasurvey.com
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Healy Michael Cape Environmental Management mhealy@cape-inc.com
Heaton Charles "Hud" USACE - Huntsville charles.h.heaton@usace.army.mil
Hecker Brian InDepth Corp bhecker@indepthcorporation.com
Henderson Molly Tetra Tech molly.henderson@tetratech.com
Herbert John Leidos herbertjo@leidos.com
Holmes Marty USACE
Hug James USACE james.w.hug@usace.army.mil
Hughs Matt H&L Environmental Services mhughs@hlenvironmental.com
Hugs James USACE
Hurff Steve NAVFAC HQ
Ingersoll Courtney ARCADIS courtney.ingersoll@arcadis.com
Jackson John USACE 
Jenkins Don MMG don.jenkins@mmg-us.com
Jennings Derek DAWSON djennings@dawson8a.com
Johnson Betina USACE-Huntsville betina.v.johnson@usace.army.mil
Johnson Jodie HGL jjohnson@hgl.com
Johnson David DAWSON djohnson@dawson8a.com
Jordan Brian USACE brian.d.jordan@usace.army.mil
Jordan Adelson U.S. Navy
Jordan Brian USACE
Kantsios Victoria AECOM victoria.kantsios@aecom.com
Keiswetter Dean Acorn Science and Innovation deankeiswetter@gmail.com
King JC DASA
King Alix RELYANT Global aking@relyantglobal.com
Kingdon Kevin Black Tusk Geophysics kevin.kingdon@btgeophysics.com
Klink Linda Tetra Tech linda.klink@tetratech.com
Knowles Yorky MMG yorky.knowles@mmg-us.com
Kothleitner Andreas AECOM andreas.kothleitner@aecom.com
Larkins Al Al.r.larkins@gmail.com
Leberfinger Jeffrey PIKA International jleberfinger@pikainc.com
Lemley Karen NAEVA Geophysics klemley@naevageophysics.com
Leonard Tanya Titan Associated Group, Inc. tleonard@titan-associates.net
Light Steven USACE steven.g.light@usace.army.mil
Liu Cynthia ERRG cindy.liu@errg.com
Locklear Octavius H&L Environmental Services olocklear@hlenvironmental.com
Logsdon Richard Weston Solutions r.logsdon@westonsolutions.com.
Madcharo Mike USACE

3



NAOC 2019 Annual Meeting
Final Attendee List

Madden Ron VRHabilis ron.madden@vrhabilis.com
Maddox Doug USEPA Maddox.doug@epa.gov
Manywounds Shad Tsuut'ina Nation
McClure Douglas ECC dmcclure@ecc.net
McCoun Travis USACE travis.mccoun@usace.army.mil
McGuire Mike EA Engineering, Science and Technology mmcguire@eaest.com
McIntosh Melissa UXOCOE Fort Belvior
McRee Emily Zapata
Meacham Kimberly USACE kim.k.meacham@usace.army.mil
Meier Kari USACE
Mendenhall Richard ECC Rmendenhall@ecc.net
Mikell Eugene Tetra Tech eugene.mikell@tetratech.com
Miller Jonathan White River Technologies, Inc. miller@whiterivertech.com
Milligan Trent AOR International trent@aorintl.com
Mosley Brian KGS bmosley@komangs.com
Mungin-Davis Queenie ARNG queenie.m.mungin-davis.civ@mail.mil
Myer William GSI wmyer@gsisg.com
Nebelsick John USACE john.d.nebelsick@usace.army.mil
Nelson David ATI david.nelson@atiinc.com
Nelson Herb OSC
Normand Kenneth R3 Strategic Support Group kennethnormand@r3ssg.com
North Eric HDR eric.north@hdrinc.com
Olson Ashley Ahtna aolson@ahtna.net
Onespot Andrew Tsuut'ina Nation aonespot@tsuutina.com
Onespot Julien Tsuut'ina Nation
Ostermann Monique USACE Monique.m.ostermann@usace.amry.mil
Ouchida Priscilla Nikkei Environmental Priscilla@nikkeillc.com
Paski Alison NAEVA Geophysics Apaski@naevageophysisc.com
Pastor Laura EA Engineering, Science and Technology lpastor@eaest.com
Patnaude Mathew Air Force EOD
Peek Ray Bay West rpeek@baywest.com
Perman Jenna Ordnance Holdings, Inc. jenna@ordnanceholdings.com
Phelps Troy ARCADIS troy.phelps@arcadis.com
Piper Norm Tetra Tech Norm.Piper@tetratech.com
Puttroff Brandon AOR International, Inc. brandon.puttroff@aorintl.com
Rancich Tom VRHabilis
Reed Mac AECOM mac.reed@aecom.com
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Reese Timothy EA Engineering, Science and Technology treese@eaest.com
Rehaluk Keenan Department of National Defense (Canada) keenan.rehaluk@forces.gc.ca
Reuter Anne Bay West areuter@baywest.com
Richardson Sonny Wood sonny.richardson@woodplc.com
Rivera Samuel Keith UXO Pro, Inc. keith@uxopro.com
Salisbury James Parsons James.Salisbury@Parsons.com
Sample Michael FPM Remediations m.sample@fpm-remediations.com
Sanders Mark R3 Strategic Support Group
Saville Steve Jacobs Engineering steve.saville@jacobs.com
Schicho Douglas APTIM douglas.schicho@aptim.com
Schneider Randy AOR International, Inc. randy.schneider@aorintl.com
Schwartz Andy USACE
Seiler Kristoffer Defence Construction Canada kristoffer.seiler@dcc-cdc.gc.ca
Sharkey Nicole Weston Solutions nicole.sharkey@westonsolutions.com
Sharp Donna Aerostar SES dsharp@aerostar.net
Shiflet Jason Zapata jshiflet@zapatainc.com
Shirley Pat ARCADIS patrick.shirley@arcadis.com
Shuster Ken USEPA Shuster.Kenneth@epa.gov
Sikes John USACE John.A.Sikes@usace.army.mil
Simmons Nick Ahtna nsimmons@ahtna.net
Skubin Brian USA Environmental bskubin@usatampa.com
Smoak Jeffrey SERES Engineering & Services jcsmoak@seres-es.com
Sparks John ARCADIS john.sparks@arcadis.com
Sperka Jonathan Ordnance Holdings, Inc. jsperka@ordnanceholdings.com
Stacy Steve ARCADIS steve.stacy@arcadis.com
Staes Ed AOR International ed.staes@aorintl.com
Steigerwalt Ryan Weston Solutions ryan.steigerwalt@westonsolutions.com
Steinhurst Dan NovaTEM, LLC dsteinhurst@novatem.us
Stevens Donald ECM Consultants dstevens@ecmconsults.com
Stolte Nick USACE nicholas.j.stolte@usace.army.mil
Swanson Jeff Colorado Dept of Public Health & Environment jeffrey.swanson@state.co.us
Tambroni Michael Caliburn International michael.tambroni@caliburnintl.com
ten Braak Chris Parsons chris.tenbraak@parsons.com
Terry Becky USACE Rebecca.k.terry@usace.army.mil
Thonen Terry AECOM terry.thonen@aecom.com
Salane Tim Nikkei Environmental tim@nikkeillc.com
Tow Eric TerranearPMC etow@terranearpmc.com
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Valentine Nzengung Munirem
Vaughn Kimberly HGL kvaughn@hgl.com
Velazquez Rafael ECC rvelazquez@ecc.net
Waite Lanette Tetra Tech Lanette.Waite@tetratech.com
Watkins Terry Jacobs Engineering Terry.Watkins@jacobs.com
Webb Chad TLI Solutions chad.webb@tlisolutions.com
Weid Brian EA Engineering, Science and Technology bwied@eaest.com
Weinberg Noah Jacobs Engineering nfweinberg@gmail.com
Weller Jennifer Jacobs Engineering jnweller@gmail.com
Whittington Albert USACE Albert.J.Whittington@usace.army.mil
Wilkinson Randy ARNG randall.w.wilkinson2.ctr@mail.mil
Willingham Katura Jacobs Engineering katura.willingham@jacobs.com
Wilson Deborah ECM Consultants dwilson@ecmconsults.com
Wright David AGCPRO, LLC david.wright@agcpro.consulting
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